Self-drilling Screws
www.rawlplug.com 1
R-ORR-63/70 Zinc flake self-drilling screws for composite panels
up to 18mm
Special zinc flake corrosion-resistant coating for highly effective protection
Approvals and Reports
•	 ETA-17/0518
Product information

P
Size Product Code
Screw Fixture
Max. drilling
thickness
Washer sizeDiameter Length Head size
Max. thick­
ness with wa­
sher
d d
1
l S t
fix
[mm]
Ø6.3/7.0
R-ORR-63/70109A19 6.3 7 109 8 60 18 19
R-ORR-63/70129A19 6.3 7 129 8 80 18 19
R-ORR-63/70149A19 6.3 7 149 8 100 18 19
R-ORR-63/70169A19 6.3 7 169 8 120 18 19
R-ORR-63/70179A19 6.3 7 179 8 130 18 19
R-ORR-63/70199A19 6.3 7 199 8 150 18 19
R-ORR-63/70219A19 6.3 7 219 8 170 18 19
R-ORR-63/70249A19 6.3 7 249 8 200 18 19
R-ORR-63/70259A19 6.3 7 259 8 210 18 19
R-ORR-63/70269A19 6.3 7 269 8 220 18 19
R-ORR-63/70309A19 6.3 7 309 8 260 18 19
Installation data
Size Ø6.3/7.0
Wrench  size Sw [mm] 8
Min. substrate  thickness h